

Title Suit 48/2010(R-10/15)

Order Dt. 06/11/2024

Today is fixed for hearing argument.

Both parties file respective haziras.

Regular P. O is on leave and P.O in charge is busy with her file,hence, case is adjourned today.

Fix **06/12/2024** for hearing argument.

Judge In Charge