

T.S 48 of 2010 (R. 10 of 2015)
CNRWBSP07-000460-2010
J.O Code No.-WB01088

Order dtd. 06/12/2024.

Today is fixed for hearing argument.
Plaintiffs are present by filing hazira.
Defendants are present by filing hazira.
The record is taken up for hearing argument.
Heard the Learned Advocate in part.
To 20.12.2024 for hearing further argument.

D/C by me,

Sd/-
Civil Judge (Sr. Divn.)
Small Causes Court, Sealdah

Sd/-
Civil Judge (Sr. Divn.),
Small Causes Court, Sealdah